
2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019
visites

/

jr

diff 

2017

2018

JANV 346 388 834 975 1691 2074 2295 2607 2542 2803 3575 4730 4070 3441 111 -629

FEVR 448 851 1190 1291 1681 2056 2547 2551 3083 3352 3281 3656 3370 2687 96 -683

MARS 463 669 1049 1815 2126 2326 2551 3922 4647 5673 3880 3901 4308 2570 92 -1738

AVR 829 1252 1778 1969 2590 2896 2754 2450 3271 4377 4347 3976 2541

MAI 682 1060 1420 1975 2748 2782 2936 2854 3337 4004 3223 3482 2560

JUIN 713 1125 1473 1828 2350 3087 2317 2987 3004 3734 2558 3136 2540

JUIL 402 1191 1075 1418 1667 2233 2140 2602 2616 3391 2446 2760 2062

AOÛT 609 1012 1424 1693 2658 2337 2587 2537 2703 1819 3489 3291 2437

SEPT 696 1218 1661 1866 2177 2576 3015 2831 3508 3646 3373 2389 2052

OCT Nouveau 913 1395 1621 2092 2379 2507 2630 3391 3154 2156 2750 1530

NOV 138 823 1219 1550 1721 1693 1883 2009 2193 2215 2088 2292 1199

DÉC 206 527 873 1363 1405 1518 1853 1897 1834 1895 1653 1738 1451
avant 2006:

10377 5532 11029 15391 19364 24906 27957 29385 31877 36129 40063 36069 38101 30120 8698

42329 61693 86599 114556 143941 175818 211947 252010 288079 326180 356300 364998

30 42 53 68 77 80 87 99 110 99 104 83

+3973 +5542 +3051 1428 2492 4252 3934 -3994 2032 -7981

DATE

Pages 

vues
Visites visiteurs

visiteurs

/mois

visiteurs

/jour

Pages vues Visites visiteurs 31/03/2019 364998 2570 92
570 266 189  max/jour 28/02/2019 362428 2687 96
26 15 13 min/jour 31/01/2019 359741 3441 111

42341 24730 19348 TOTAL 31/12/2018 356300 1451 47
522 384 222  max/jour 30/11/2018 354849 1199 40
28 26 21 min/jour 31/10/2018 353650 1530 51

44082 33504 24906 TOTAL 30/09/2018 352120 2052 68

452 322 245  max/jour 31/08/2018 350068 2437 79

32 30 28 min/jour 31/07/2018 347631 2062 67

121693 97253 27957 TOTAL 30/06/2018 345569 2540 85

597 447 280  max/jour 31/05/2018 343029 2560 83

43 34 31 min/jour 30/04/2018 340469 2541 85

45137 36750 29385 TOTAL 31/03/2018 337928 4308 139

876 718 593  max/jour 28/02/2018 333620 3370 120

40 38 33 min/jour 31/01/2018 330250 4070 131

49984 38960 31877 TOTAL 31/12/2017 326180 1738 56

1468 876 697  max/jour 30/11/2017 324442 2292 76

45 37 32 min/jour 31/10/2017 322150 2750 89

57817 44639 36129 TOTAL 30/09/2017 319400 2389 80
31/08/2017 317011 3291 106

TOTAL
Visiteurs/jour
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